유리선반용
목 선반용
C
O
N
T
E
N

L, R 79930 10 +10
Center 79932 20
Type Code
Quantity
Per carton
Assistant strut
For the use with NX-22, NX-23, NX-24, NX-822
For the use with NX-533, NX-543
L, R 79940 10 +10
Center 79942 20
Type Code
Quantity
Per carton
Assistant strut
RSS-10RSS-10 보조받침대
RSS-11RSS-11 보조받침대
27  The Masterpiece of Store Fixtures
L, R 21 79920 5+5
L, R 31 79921 5+5
Type Size Code
Quantity
Per carton
Bracket for panels
For attaching pannel 합판 부착용 판넬 벽면판넬사용
For attaching pannel 합판 부착용 판넬 벽면판넬사용
PB-12 L, RPB-12 L, R
20/0.78 20 80060 1000
30/1.18 30 80061 1000
35/1.37 35 80062 1000
40/1.57 40 80063 1000
Length(mm/inch) Actual size Code
Quantity
Per carton
Standards screwNC-01NC-01
PB-13PB-13
PANNEL 49×30
49×30WALL
5+5
Type Size Code
Quantity
Per carton
Bracket for panels
PANNEL
WALL
6
10
10
10
30
49
30
40
40
C003987
MEMO
Registered Office:
GLOCHAR L.L.C. D11,B2, Shams, UAE.
Sales Office:
M-8, Mezzanine Floor, Royal House Building – A Block, Near ADIB Bank, Al Wuheida St, Hor Al Anz East, P.O.Box: 93620, Dubai – UAE.
(M) +971 56 6822933 / +971 56 682 3325 (W) www.glochar.com (E) info@glochar.com | Sales Enquiry: sales@glochar.com
/ glocharllc